
Damendoppel – Rangliste

Durchschnitt

PIN je Spiel

1.
Simone Kühnel

GSBV Halle 1750 145,83
Heike Springer

2.
Jennifer Brüning

GSC Braunschweig 1747 145,58
Katrin Brüning

3.
Dagmar Stumm

GSBV Halle 1622 135,17
Marion Köhn

4.
Kathrin Marquardt

GSC Braunschweig 1556 129,67
Kasia Toma 

5.
Nicole Stephan

Deaf Wolfs Bautzen 1528 127,33
Birgit Franke

6.
Janine Hass

GSC Bad Hersfeld 1516 126,33
Romy Klamt

7.
Susanne Pecylle

GSC Braunschweig 1429 119,08
Tatjana Lutz

8.
Claudia Angersbach

GSC Bad Hersfeld 1425 118,75
Sabine Klamt

9.
Kerstin Pirrß

GSC / Berlin (Mix) 1417 118,08
Marion Brach

10.
Nora Hemstedt

GSC Braunschweig 1360 113,33
Karin Schulze

11.
Katrin Reuper

GSC Göttingen 1242 103,50
Eileen Rochlitz

12.
Iris Praast

GV Stendal 1232 102,67
Heidi Grünewald



Damen – Einzel
Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 PIN Ø

1 Jennifer Brüning GSC Braunschweig 165 187 187 180 171 157 1047 174,50

2 Heike Springer GSBV Halle 128 163 176 179 182 208 1036 172,67

3 Marion Köhn GSBV Halle 147 137 162 144 165 197 952 158,67

4 Kathrin Marquardt GSC Braunschweig 137 140 172 124 167 126 866 144,33

5 Romy Klamt GSC Bad Hersfeld 191 118 140 124 138 106 817 136,17

6 Birgit Franke Deaf Wolfs Bautzen 114 129 134 154 135 125 791 131,83

7 Kerstin Pirrß GSC / Berlin (Mix) 135 150 133 113 125 126 782 130,33

8 Tatjana Lutz GSC Braunschweig 123 149 121 137 119 104 753 125,50

9 Nicole Stephan Deaf Wolfs Bautzen 134 82 121 133 134 133 737 122,83

10 Katrin Reuper GSC Göttingen 122 115 116 115 141 128 737 122,83

11 Sabine Klamt GSC Bad Hersfeld 125 138 86 111 153 115 728 121,33

12 Simone Kühnel GSBV Halle 116 134 117 121 114 112 714 119,00

13 Katrin Brüning GSC Braunschweig 110 121 115 113 124 117 700 116,67

14 Janine Hass GSC Bad Hersfeld 142 139 113 96 124 85 699 116,50

15 Claudia Angersbach GSC Bad Hersfeld 99 117 132 128 116 105 697 116,17

16 Kasia Toma GSC Braunschweig 132 118 83 95 152 110 690 115,00

17 Karin Schulze GSC Braunschweig 131 132 90 117 111 102 683 113,83

18 Nora Hemstedt GSC Braunschweig 90 129 94 119 106 139 677 112,83

19 Susanne Pecylle GSC Braunschweig 101 94 110 136 122 113 676 112,67

20 Iris Praast GV Stendal 99 133 122 136 98 82 670 111,67

21 Dagmar Stumm GSBV Halle 95 112 106 117 118 122 670 111,67

22 Marion Brach GSC / Berlin (Mix) 90 73 95 117 142 118 635 105,83

23 Heidi Grünewald GV Stendal 108 114 70 97 86 87 562 93,67

24 Eileen Rochlitz GSC Göttingen 98 68 98 62 73 106 505 84,17



Herrendoppel – Rangliste

Durchschnitt

PIN je Spiel

1.
Dieter Nitzschke

SSC Berlin 1999 166,58
Harald Tönnies

2.
Frank Pirrß

GSC Braunschweig 1954 162,83
Olaf Röcke

3.
Wolfgang Stania

SSC Berlin 1942 161,83
Bernd Flaschel

4.
Michael Herbst

GSV Braunschweig 1844 153,67
Detlev Kasch

5.
Werner Nitschmann

GSC Braunschweig 1749 145,75
Wolfgang Böhm

6.
Andre Hoch

GV Bautzen „Deaf Wolfs“ 1736 144,67
Heiko Hehlmann

7.
Kevin Brüning

GSC Braunschweig 1703 141,92
Dennis Brüning

8.
Marco Pirrß

SSC Berlin 1675 139,58
Ernst Sonnenburg

9.
Enrico Grünler

GSC Gera 1655 137,92
Ronny Fest

10.
Andreas Pöhle

GSC Gera 1627 135,58
Jngo Hüttner

11.
Wolfgang Klant

GSC Bad Hersfeld 1620 135,00
Thomas Flach

12.
Jens Renner

GSC Göttingen 1600 133,33
Dieter Hahne

13.
Heinz-Walter Kunde

GSC Braunschweig 1538 128,17
Karlheinz Brüning 

14.
Boris Praast

GV Stendal 1505 125,42
Peter Praast

15.
Karl-Heinz Neusd

GSC Bad Hersfeld 1487 123,92
Hans-Joachim Goller

16.
Jens Reuper

GSC Göttingen 1427 118,92
Markus Herbst

17.
Fritz Eggert

GSC Braunschweig 1412 117,67
Gregor Karas



Herren – Einzel
Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 PIN Ø

1 Frank Pirrß GSC Braunschweig 159 227 147 168 143 181 1025 170,83

2 Harald Tönnies SSC Berlin 154 179 126 198 169 198 1024 170,67

3 Bernd Flaschel SSC Berlin 170 209 146 147 159 159 990 165,00

4 Kevin Brüning GSC Braunschweig 191 158 178 130 175 147 979 163,17

5 Dieter Nitzschke SSC Berlin 196 149 186 134 144 166 975 162,50

6 Wolfgang Stania SSC Berlin 160 162 142 132 161 195 952 158,67

7 Michael Herbst GSV Braunschweig 163 147 174 164 153 151 952 158,67

8 Olaf Röcke GSC Braunschweig 168 170 157 133 155 146 929 154,83

9 Andre Hoch GV Bautzen „Deaf Wolfs“ 139 153 158 144 182 145 921 153,50

10 Werner Nitschmann GSC Braunschweig 145 180 147 133 139 152 896 149,33

11 Detlev Kasch GSV Braunschweig 141 136 165 170 153 127 892 148,67

12 Marco Pirrß SSC Berlin 153 140 123 167 159 142 884 147,33

13 Thomas Flach GSC Bad Hersfeld 129 148 138 167 151 147 880 146,67

14 Andreas Pöhle GSC Gera 140 146 139 160 128 161 874 145,67

15 Enrico Grünler GSC Gera 160 145 148 161 136 123 873 145,50

16 Wolfgang Böhm GSC Braunschweig 145 154 135 108 180 131 853 142,17

17 Karlheinz Brüning GSC Braunschweig 187 144 111 131 134 144 851 141,83

18 Jens Renner GSC Göttingen 146 126 136 128 110 170 816 136,00

19 Heiko Hehlmann GV Bautzen „Deaf Wolfs“ 121 134 113 124 174 149 815 135,83

20 Karl-Heinz Neusd GSC Bad Hersfeld 154 108 124 134 138 151 809 134,83

21 Markus Herbst GSC Göttingen 104 154 126 139 134 137 794 132,33

22 Ernst Sonnenburg SSC Berlin 111 113 120 94 186 167 791 131,83

23 Dieter Hahne GSC Göttingen 145 130 138 129 123 119 784 130,67

24 Ronny Fest GSC Gera 125 141 130 118 152 116 782 130,33

25 Boris Praast GV Stendal 102 141 112 154 150 122 781 130,17

26 Fritz Eggert GSC Braunschweig 132 136 137 128 121 101 755 125,83

27 Jngo Hüttner GSC Gera 118 113 115 122 167 118 753 125,50

28 Wolfgang Klant GSC Bad Hersfeld 105 149 151 94 117 124 740 123,33

29 Peter Praast GV Stendal 133 101 108 106 146 130 724 120,67

30 Dennis Brüning GSC Braunschweig 117 115 111 106 143 132 724 120,67

31 Heinz-Walter Kunde GSC Braunschweig 129 108 123 103 132 92 687 114,50

32 Hans-Joachim Goller GSC Bad Hersfeld 80 98 95 129 146 130 678 113,00

33 Gregor Karas GSC Braunschweig 111 117 109 106 105 109 657 109,50

34 Jens Reuper GSC Göttingen 89 101 112 125 121 85 633 105,50


